Item Reference Value
1 PCB MainBoard PCB
Bead 75
Bead 80
BEAD 180
BEAD 120
4 L600,C631,C821 22pF
5 C129,T221,T222,C601 1nF

76 S1 C800 V3  RF-shielding
U604
X100
70
Z604
74
72
75
Date：20100104
Part Number Description Quantity
C800_MAINBOARD_V3.0 C800_MAINBOARD_V3.0, 4F R4 PCB 1
BLM15BB750SN1D Bead 0402 75+/-25% 300mA 0.4ohm RoHS
MGGB1005M800HT-LF Bead 0402 80+/-25% 200mA 0.3ohm RoHS
BLM18PG181SN1D Bead 0603 180+/-25% 1.5A 0.09ohm RoHS
MGLB1608M121T-LF Bead 0603 120+/-25% 1.2A 0.1ohm RoHS
GRM1555C1H220JZ01D C 22p 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 3
GRM155R71H102KA01D C 1n 50V K 0402 X7R RoHS 4
GRM155R61A104KZ01D C 0.1u 10V K 0402 X5R RoHS 29
GRM188R60J475KE19 C 4.7u 6.3V K 0603 X5R RoHS 6
GRM155R61A105KZ01D C 1u 10V K 0402 X5R RoHS 7
GRM1555C1H330JZ01D C 33p 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 14
GRM188R61C105KE01D C 1uF 16V K 0603 X5R RoHS 3
GRM21BR60J106ME01D C 10uF 6.3V M 0805 X5R RoHS 2
GRM21BF50J226ME39L C 22u 6.3V M 0805 Y5V RoHS 5
GRM188R61C225KE01D C 2.2u 16V K 0603 X5R RoHS 3
GRM1555C1H5R6CZ01C C 5.6p 50V D 0402 C0G RoHS 4
LQG15HSR10J02 L 100nH 5% 0402 RoHS
MGCI1005TR10JT-LF L 100nH 5% 0402 RoHS
GRM1555C1HR50CZ01D C 0.5p 50V C 0402 C0G RoHS 1
GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D C 1pF 50V C 0402 C0G RoHS 1
GRM1555C1H1R5CZ01D C 1.5pF 50V C 0402 C0G RoHS 1
GRM1555C1H6R8CZ01D C 6.8p 50V C 0402 C0G RoHS 4
GRM1555C1H820JZ01D C 82p 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 2
GRM1555C1H390JZ01D C 39p 50V C 0402 C0G RoHS 2
GRM1555C1H470JA01D C 47pF 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 1
GRM1555C1H101JD01D C 100p 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 5
7
2
3
GRM1555C1H221JA01D C 220p 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 2
GRM1555C1H12R02CZ01D C 12pF 50V D 0402 C0G RoHS 1
GRM1555C1H15R02CZ01D C 15pF 50V D 0402 C0G RoHS 2
GRM1555C1H180JA01D C 18pF 50V J 0402 C0G RoHS 4
GRM155R71E103KA01D C 10n 25V K 0402 X7R RoHS 1
GRM155R71E223KA01D C 22n 25V K 0402 X7R RoHS 1
GRM155R71E333KA01D C 33n 25V K 0402 X7R RoHS 1
GRM155R71A473KA01D C 47nF 10V K 0402 X7R RoHS 1
RB520S-30 Diode SOD-523 30V 0.2A lead free
1SS420 Diode SOD-523 30V 0.2A lead free
CH521S-30PT Diode SOD-523,30V,0.2A lead free
SDM20U30 Diode SOD-523 30V 0.2A lead free
BL-HUB36G-AV-TRB 0603 SMD,H=0.4mm,MAX 25mA,,RoHS 8
BT037-53006F2*2 1
USM01-055043F0*2 1
PJH05-600100BA08 1
MSI04-021861F2*2 1
MTF01-2323F-23222 1
ST-1186SE
SKRELGE010
SS-1290
ssss811101
MGCI1005T4N7ST-LF L 4.7nH S 0402 RoHS 1
SDCL1005C1N2ST L 1.2nH S 0402 RoHS
MGCI1005T1N2ST-LF L 1.2nH S 0402 RoHS
SDCL1005C3N3ST L 3.3nH S 0402 RoHS
MGCI1005T3N3ST-LF L 3.3nH S 0402 RoHS
SDCL1005C3N9STF L 3.9nH S 0402 RoHS 1
MGCI1005T10NJT-LF L 10nH 5% 0402 RoHS 1
MGCI1005T15NJT-LF L 15nH 5% 0402 RoHS 1
1
2
3
1
1
MGCI1005T22NJT-LF L 22nH 5% 0402 RoHS 1
RC0402JR-07 0R R 0 J 1/16W 0402 RoHS 10
RL0805FR-07 0R2 R 0.2 F 1% 1/8W 0805,RoHS 1
RC0402JR-07 10R R 10 J 1/16W 0402 RoHS 1
RC0402JR-07 12R R 12 J 1/16W 0402 RoHS 2